Baranenko lhor lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Sixth Administrative Court of Appeal, Judge
Date of dismissal March 5, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
534 409,50 UAH

2. declaration does not indicate the wife known in the pep.org.ua
database


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zelenko Halyna lvanivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45605
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45605
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45605
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45605

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2019

2019

2017

2016

2015

LWocTnm anenauinHunn 43 250,97
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUIN Cya, cynns

LWocTnm anensauinHun 43 250,97
aAMiHiCTpaTUBHUI cyn, cynns

WocTnm anenauinHnn 43 250,97
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUIN Cya, cynns

WocTnm anensauinHun 43 250,97
aAMiHiCTpaTUBHUI cyn, cynas

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa 8 210,35
YKpaiHn, CTapLunn npokypop

Bioniny reHepanbHoIl

npokypaTypu YKpaiHu

MicTo KuiB, Bynmus PisHuMUbKa, 17 664,80
13/15, NeHepasnbHa

npokypaTypa YKpaiHu,

Crapwwuin npokypop Bigainy

eHepanbHOI MPOKypaTypmn

YKpaiHu

MicTo KuiB, Bynuus PisHMUbKa, 12 437,13
13/15, N'eHepasnbHa

rnpokypaTypa YKpaiHu,

Ctapwmin Nnpokypop Bigainy

FeHepasbHOI NpoKypaTypu

Ykpainum (3 07.05.2015

BiliCbkoBa cny>kba 3a

Mobinizauieo Ha odiLepCbKnx

rnocagax)

6 639,41

6 533,29


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9791988-bcfd-4368-ac4c-cd6aa525e744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_685620f6-703c-49dd-a0e0-051e91cb4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfcae3d4-e931-4683-9d87-f7837b516a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe32eee-63aa-4bca-87c5-55025f32e5bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97757e95-e86e-4f85-96dd-efb3dab85eb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3863a89c-048c-426c-a00c-50a858d13dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11d6e7c-73ad-4d7e-9d3c-2f091e15ed98

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

201,00

700
000,00

201,00

700
000,00

201,00

700
000,00

201,00

900
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00

27
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9791988-bcfd-4368-ac4c-cd6aa525e744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9791988-bcfd-4368-ac4c-cd6aa525e744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9791988-bcfd-4368-ac4c-cd6aa525e744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_685620f6-703c-49dd-a0e0-051e91cb4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_685620f6-703c-49dd-a0e0-051e91cb4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_685620f6-703c-49dd-a0e0-051e91cb4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfcae3d4-e931-4683-9d87-f7837b516a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfcae3d4-e931-4683-9d87-f7837b516a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfcae3d4-e931-4683-9d87-f7837b516a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe32eee-63aa-4bca-87c5-55025f32e5bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe32eee-63aa-4bca-87c5-55025f32e5bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe32eee-63aa-4bca-87c5-55025f32e5bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97757e95-e86e-4f85-96dd-efb3dab85eb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97757e95-e86e-4f85-96dd-efb3dab85eb5

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

25
000,00

28
000,00

9
000,00

10
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97757e95-e86e-4f85-96dd-efb3dab85eb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3863a89c-048c-426c-a00c-50a858d13dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3863a89c-048c-426c-a00c-50a858d13dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3863a89c-048c-426c-a00c-50a858d13dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11d6e7c-73ad-4d7e-9d3c-2f091e15ed98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11d6e7c-73ad-4d7e-9d3c-2f091e15ed98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11d6e7c-73ad-4d7e-9d3c-2f091e15ed98

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9791988-bcfd-4368-ac4c-cd6aa525e744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_685620f6-703c-49dd-a0e0-051e91cb4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfcae3d4-e931-4683-9d87-f7837b516a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe32eee-63aa-4bca-87c5-55025f32e5bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97757e95-e86e-4f85-96dd-efb3dab85eb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3863a89c-048c-426c-a00c-50a858d13dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11d6e7c-73ad-4d7e-9d3c-2f091e15ed98

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9791988-bcfd-4368-ac4c-cd6aa525e744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_685620f6-703c-49dd-a0e0-051e91cb4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfcae3d4-e931-4683-9d87-f7837b516a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe32eee-63aa-4bca-87c5-55025f32e5bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97757e95-e86e-4f85-96dd-efb3dab85eb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3863a89c-048c-426c-a00c-50a858d13dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11d6e7c-73ad-4d7e-9d3c-2f091e15ed98

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2017

2016

2015

2800.0 sq. m (1)

121.4sg. m
(2)

121.4sg. m
(2)

121.4sg. m
(2)

41.7 sq. m
(1)

79.7 sq. m
(1)

183.5sg. m
(2)

183.5sg. m
(2)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9791988-bcfd-4368-ac4c-cd6aa525e744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_685620f6-703c-49dd-a0e0-051e91cb4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfcae3d4-e931-4683-9d87-f7837b516a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe32eee-63aa-4bca-87c5-55025f32e5bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97757e95-e86e-4f85-96dd-efb3dab85eb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3863a89c-048c-426c-a00c-50a858d13dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11d6e7c-73ad-4d7e-9d3c-2f091e15ed98

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2019 -
2019 —
2017 —
2016 -

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Oct. 15, 2019 — till March 5, 2020 Sixth Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9791988-bcfd-4368-ac4c-cd6aa525e744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_685620f6-703c-49dd-a0e0-051e91cb4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfcae3d4-e931-4683-9d87-f7837b516a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe32eee-63aa-4bca-87c5-55025f32e5bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97757e95-e86e-4f85-96dd-efb3dab85eb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3863a89c-048c-426c-a00c-50a858d13dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11d6e7c-73ad-4d7e-9d3c-2f091e15ed98
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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